
Mercy - March 2018

03/01/2018 - 03/31/2018 MERCY

Total 8396

Peak Day Sat, 24 Mar, 2018 (1,046)

Minimum Day Tue, 27 Mar, 2018 (16)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 11

Daily Average 271

Average Workday Traffic 187

Average Weekend Traffic 476

Weekly Average 1896

Monthly Average 8244

Date MERCY

Thu, Mar 1, 2018 153

Fri, Mar 2, 2018 230

Sat, Mar 3, 2018 807

Sun, Mar 4, 2018 173

Mon, Mar 5, 2018 119

Tue, Mar 6, 2018 61

Wed, Mar 7, 2018 98

Thu, Mar 8, 2018 158

Fri, Mar 9, 2018 263

Sat, Mar 10, 2018 652

Sun, Mar 11, 2018 152

Mon, Mar 12, 2018 81

Tue, Mar 13, 2018 181

Wed, Mar 14, 2018 301

Thu, Mar 15, 2018 368

Fri, Mar 16, 2018 246

Sat, Mar 17, 2018 546

Sun, Mar 18, 2018 399

Mon, Mar 19, 2018 143

Tue, Mar 20, 2018 105

Wed, Mar 21, 2018 264

Thu, Mar 22, 2018 326

Fri, Mar 23, 2018 381

Sat, Mar 24, 2018 1046

Sun, Mar 25, 2018 108

Mon, Mar 26, 2018 115

Tue, Mar 27, 2018 16

Wed, Mar 28, 2018 77

Thu, Mar 29, 2018 47

Fri, Mar 30, 2018 380

Sat, Mar 31, 2018 400


